Hahdenniemi cup 2025
KAIKKI TULOKSET 13.8.2025
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Nimi
Horttanainen Jyry

Nimi
Salonen Pia
Turkka Eira
Kojo Regina
Holmberg Ulla
Raty Marketta
Fagerstrom Leena
llvonen Tarja
Meskanen Sirkka
Lehdonkivi Pirjo
Leppa Liisa
Suominen Tiina
Pajunen Marjaana
Alitupa Leena
Saarnio Eija

Malminen Hannu
Lehto Keijo
Turklin Jarmo
Viskari Matti
Fagerstrom Mauri
Nurminen Erkki
Kojo Kari

Aronen llkka
Lahde Raimo
Niitynpera Jarmo
Helander Jere
Ojaranta Taisto
Hietalahti Kalevi
Meskanen Ari
Taka-Anttila Ossi
Turklin Timo
Laiho Toni
Eskelinen Pertti
Turkka Vaino
Kimari Petri
Sopanen Pekka
Kari Risto

Survo Pekka
Manty Pekka

Seura
NSUK

Seura
Onki 86
NSUK
Saarenkiertajat
Onki 86
Raisio
Kiikalan Urh.kal.
Kiskon Kalakerho
NSUK
NSUK
Killin Kalakerho
Killin Kalakerho
VUK
Onki 86
NSUK

NSUK

NSUK

NSUK
Lempaala
Kiikalan UK
NSUK
Saarenkiertdjat
NSUK

Onki 86

Kiskon Kalakerho
Saarenkiertdjat
Kiikalan UK
TAKK

NSUK

NSUK

NSUK

Onki 86

Onki 86

NSUK

Onki 86

Onki 86

Onki 86

Onki 86

Killin Kalakerho

44

1125
867
675
380
355
341
325
324
295
271
265
265
240
130

1902
1060
1024
924
854
819
806
743
678
666
564
559
539
530
508
507
494
482
455
348
301
291
192
164



25
26
27
28
29

Aaltonen Ari
Kaivonen Keijo
llvonen Jouko
Hietakangas Harri
Kujanpaa Pertti

Onki 86

Kiikalan UK
Kiskon Kalakerho
NSUK

NSUK

136
113
53
16



